
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 379 M.Sc. (Disaster Management)  

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032127 2103792825331 LEO ANTONY  1 276 

2 PU21010993 2103792017776 SARFAS K  2 231 

3 PU21033039 2103791913184 SOUPORNO BHATTACHARJEE  3 231 

4 PU21027887 2103791808840 EVNA SURESH  4 229 

5 PU21021005 2103792016952 ASWATHI E  5 225 

6 PU21055475 2103791808623 ARUN KRISHNA P S  6 221 

7 PU21043505 2103791808907 ASWANTH K M  7 219 

8 PU21079975 2103791811172 SOORYA KS  8 219 

9 PU21019665 2103792521603 ASWINI P GANGADHARAN  9 215 

10 PU21056947 2103791808953 AKSHAY  10 211 

11 PU21040151 2103792016957 MUHAMMED ALSABAH  11 209 

12 PU21094545 2103790500891 HANSIKA KUMARI DASH  12 207 

13 PU21019095 2103794034683 VASANA MADHURI SAI LATHA  13 202 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21085473 2103791811210 AMEERA NASRIN M  14 202 

2 PU21010057 2103791807381 NEHA A M  17 194 

3 PU21070837 2103792523757 ABHINAND M K  18 186 

4 PU21050561 2103792017423 ANUSREE SATHYAN E. K  20 183 

5 PU21056407 2103792825335 ABHIRAMI.S  21 183 

6 PU21071081 2103792523759 GRISHMA A.K  22 182 

7 PU21020547 2103790500786 TANISHA MOHANTA  23 180 

8 PU21003751 2103792114904 NAVANEETH KANNAN  24 179 



9 PU21040847 2103791808843 MEGHA K S  25 177 

10 PU21018955 2103793431725 MITHILESH PADHAN  31 164 

11 PU21033927 2103793733317 ASWATHY B  34 161 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21053097 2103792016986 VISRUTH S O  33 163 

2 PU21004683 2103792521581 AMEESHA M PRAKASH  36 158 

3 PU21049831 2103791807383 ADHARSH A R  51 133 

4 PU21010219 2103791204624 JADI SAITEJA  76 99 

5 PU21064683 2103791811070 AKSHAY TK  80 94 

6 PU21094133 2103792115699 ABIN BABY  84 85 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21075255 2103793026473 RINI KAMUEL  75 101 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21052945 2103792016958 JISNA PRASAD E  46 139 

2 PU21055193 2103792926144 ASTHA LOCHAN  91 75 

3 PU21062369 2103793733357 JAISHNU J NAIR  94 68 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21088877 2103791003526 KLINTON BORUAH  27 170 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21085473 2103791811210 AMEERA NASRIN M  14 202 

2 PU21015179 2103793732415 ARJUN A  15 199 

3 PU21037223 2103793732373 GOKUL KRISHNA G.S.  16 195 

4 PU21010057 2103791807381 NEHA A M  17 194 

5 PU21070837 2103792523757 ABHINAND M K  18 186 

6 PU21020909 2103792521552 MEGHANA. V  19 185 

7 PU21050561 2103792017423 ANUSREE SATHYAN E. K  20 183 

8 PU21056407 2103792825335 ABHIRAMI.S  21 183 

9 PU21071081 2103792523759 GRISHMA A.K  22 182 

10 PU21020547 2103790500786 TANISHA MOHANTA  23 180 

11 PU21003751 2103792114904 NAVANEETH KANNAN  24 179 

12 PU21040847 2103791808843 MEGHA K S  25 177 

13 PU21018975 2103791807455 TREESA DAVIS  26 175 

14 PU21088877 2103791003526 KLINTON BORUAH  27 170 

15 PU21046441 2103793732386 RISHIKESH RAVIKUMAR  28 170 

16 PU21065767 2103790500864 SHATARUPA SAHANI  29 168 

17 PU21087377 2103791913130 JASMINE SULTANA  30 167 

18 PU21018955 2103793431725 MITHILESH PADHAN  31 164 

19 PU21080205 2103791811175 AKHIL MATHEW  32 164 

20 PU21053097 2103792016986 VISRUTH S O  33 163 

21 PU21033927 2103793733317 ASWATHY B  34 161 

22 PU21005725 2103792017757 JOBIN RAJ M  35 158 

23 PU21004683 2103792521581 AMEESHA M PRAKASH  36 158 

24 PU21043181 2103791807382 AADITHYAN.C.A  37 156 

25 PU21088195 2103792524436 ARYA K V  38 152 

26 PU21059221 2103791808961 SHAHUL HAMEED PP  39 147 

27 PU21032589 2103792521630 VISHNU E  40 147 

28 PU21061277 2103793733354 MEERA KRISHNA R L  41 142 

29 PU21083577 2103793732398 ASWATHY. K  42 142 

30 PU21075269 2103793732394 ABHIRAM A S  43 140 

31 PU21028843 2103790702054 PHILLMON SMART E  44 140 



32 PU21075389 2103792523787 SREESARIN G  45 140 

33 PU21052945 2103792016958 JISNA PRASAD E  46 139 

34 PU21085033 2103791809067 VISHNU VIJAY K  47 137 

35 PU21012007 2103791807442 MALAVIKA SHAJAN  48 136 

36 PU21071165 2103791807400 FAITH MOL S  49 135 

37 PU21082539 2103791913635 AGNIV BASU  50 135 

38 PU21049831 2103791807383 ADHARSH A R  51 133 

39 PU21036183 2103793733320 NITHIN S NARAYANAN  52 133 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005725 2103792017757 JOBIN RAJ M  35 158 

2 PU21043181 2103791807382 AADITHYAN.C.A  37 156 

3 PU21088195 2103792524436 ARYA K V  38 152 

4 PU21059221 2103791808961 SHAHUL HAMEED PP  39 147 

5 PU21083577 2103793732398 ASWATHY. K  42 142 

6 PU21028843 2103790702054 PHILLMON SMART E  44 140 

7 PU21075389 2103792523787 SREESARIN G  45 140 

8 PU21012007 2103791807442 MALAVIKA SHAJAN  48 136 

9 PU21036183 2103793733320 NITHIN S NARAYANAN  52 133 

10 PU21044577 2103793733330 HARSHA V.S  53 132 

11 PU21074421 2103792521546 NIVEDITHA P G  55 129 

12 PU21042443 2103792016981 ANSWAF AMAN K T  56 128 

13 PU21008765 2103792521548 ADARSH G MOHAN  59 121 

14 PU21014935 2103791807390 ADIHLIJAS P  60 120 

15 PU21065387 2103791809003 DHARSANA SARATH  61 120 

16 PU21028473 2103792020426 AISWARYA K V  62 120 

17 PU21018229 2103792521551 FEBIN C VINCENT  63 120 

18 PU21042589 2103792114897 AKHIL DEVAN  67 114 

19 PU21073615 2103791811122 ADEEB USMAN AHMED  69 113 

20 PU21056085 2103794034676 KADIRANNAGARI SAI LOKESH  72 109 

21 PU21057223 2103791808630 ROSHINI R  77 97 

22 PU21062769 2103791808993 SREEHARI KS  81 93 

23 PU21028051 2103792114934 AKASH MANOJ  85 85 

24 PU21011887 2103793732381 NANDANU ANIRUDH  87 83 



25 PU21086143 2103791809071 K R SOWMYA  88 80 

26 PU21058025 2103793733348 DEVIKA SUBHASH  89 78 

27 PU21080067 2103791811173 ROHINI P R  93 68 

28 PU21083363 2103791811200 NISHLA P  95 65 

29 PU21079945 2103791811170 AJNAS P  96 65 

30 PU21001151 2103792521574 AHASS BIN SREENATH  97 65 

31 PU21093533 2103791811237 MUHAMMED AMEEN M  98 60 

32 PU21070425 2103793026469 ANKIT BAWALI  99 55 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21086353 2103791204694 VADIGA LEENA MOUKTHIKA  92 70 

      END     

            

 


